
Principal:  Shelley Linton

Email:  shelley_linton@sd42.ca

Phone: (604) 465-5828 Vice Principal:  Jennifer Beveridge

Fax: (604) 465-8632 Email:  jennifer_beveridge@sd42.ca

Email: pme_reception@sd42.ca

http://schools.sd42.ca/pme/

Schools opening day for students (Dismissal 11:00 a.m.) Tuesday, September 8, 2020

Non-instructional day (School Growth Planning Day) Monday, September 28, 2020

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 12, 2020

Non-instructional day (province-wide) Friday, October 23, 2020

Remembrance Day Wednesday, November 11, 2020

Non-instructional day (school-based) Thursday, November 12, 2020

Student Inclusive Interviews (early dismissal 11:30 am) Thursday, Dec. 10, 2020

Student Inclusive Interviews (classes not in session) Friday, December 11, 2020

Schools close for break Friday, December 18, 2020

Monday, December 21, 2020 to 

Friday, January 1, 2021

Schools reopen after break Monday, January 4, 2021

Non-instructional day (district-based) Monday, January 25, 2021

Family Day Monday, February 15, 2021

Non-instructional day (school-based) Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Student Inclusive Interviews (early dismissal 11:30 am) Thursday, March 4, 2021

Student Inclusive Interviews (classes not in session) Friday, March 5, 2021

Schools close for break Friday, March 12, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021 to

Friday, March 19, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021 to

Friday, March 26, 2021

Schools reopen after break Monday, March 29, 2021

Good Friday Friday, April 2, 2021

Easter Monday Monday, April 5, 2021

Non-instructional day (district-based) Wednesday, May 12, 2021

Victoria Day Monday, May 24, 2021

Grade 7 Day (Grade 7’s to PMSS) Wednesday, May 26th, 2021

Last day for students Tuesday, June 29, 2021

Year-end administrative day Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Schools closed for Summer vacation Thursday, July 1, 2021

Schools not in Session

Pitt Meadows Elementary                 

2020-2021 PME School Calendar

Winter break

Spring break
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